04 Mayis 1997 Pazar

3. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Forma S
1

2

Atismi

KARACA5(2)
YUCEHAN(5)
SADULLAH(3)
CIKMAZ(1)
SUSKUN(6)

MELIHHAN(4)

Yas
7yka

4yka
7yka
7yka
5ykk

4dyka

Yaris Sonuglan

SARTLI4
1)1500 &
Orijin(Baba - Anne)
ERSOYLU- KEMYETULIRAK 39

BUYUKADA* - NAZIVA 30

BODRUM- NEAME42
HLALIZZAMAN 25 - KEMYETULIRAK 42
UMUT.2 - RODE7.

HLALIZZAMAN 25 - MAHIDE 11

58 kg, 59.50 kg,

2.)600 ¢

Siklet Jokey
59,5  ABIRDAL
56 E.YALCIN
595 G.GUL
62,5 SMYILMAZ
54 O.OZELCANAT
58 AATCI

3.)300 ¢

Sahip Antrenérii
ALA KARACA AL GAY
ASI. YOCE TALCI
KAS. PERINCEK AISGOREN
VET. CIKMAZ H.CELIKKILICLAR
ERO. OKGCU ASERBEST
NUR. GULERCE S.YILDIRIM

istanbul Hipdromu (6. Yans Giinii)

1400 Kum
4)150 ¢
Derece Gny AGF St Fark G Cik.
1.37.32 1
1.37.40 4
1.38.81 5
1.38.95 3
1.40.00 6
1.40.68 2

HP
81

105

73

53

95



